s;\gm'&m\ éf: i E"&\ ve \,\Q\(\Eé\

7/29/2010

70104020-70104021 / 70106020-70106021 / 70204010-70204011

600268-269 DRIVE WHEEL RH LH FOXDRIVE §00274-276 DRIVE WHEEL RH LH TOP-TRIUM 600345-346 DRIVE WHEEL RH LH R14

7/29/2010

pos. part#  description § description descrizione @\che«hi & Magli

1 400713 CHAIN COVER LH 31 907108 WASHER, FLAT 14MM 61 905005 NUT, 8MM

2 800016 SPRING, TORSION LH 32 907308 WASHER, FLAT 14X25X4 62 930015 CHAIN, 1/2X5/16X93 LINKS

3 500122 HUB, DRIVE WHEEL, LH 33 400042 L-BOLT, 14MM 63 907316 WASHER, FLAT 8X30X4

4 905006  NUT, 10MM 34 905108  NUT, 14MM 64 907005 WASHER, LOCK 8MM

5 400467 PLATE, DEPTH ADJUST, 35 400482 L-BOLT 14MM 110X104 65 902104 BOLT 8X20MM

6 902466  BOLT, 6X12MM 36 400465 BRACKET, FENDER 66 400244 SPROCKET, HEX, 18T

7 900078 BOLT, 6X65MM 37 905108 NUT, 10MM 66 400231 SPROCKET, HEX, 19T

8 400470 BARREL, DEPTH ADJUST. 38 905206  NUT, 10, LOW 66 400243 SPROCKET, HEX, 20T

9 400567 COVER, DEPTH ADJ. ROD 39 400043  SPACER, 10.6X17X12MM 67 910111 BEARING, 6205-2RS

10 400829 DECAL DEPTH SCALE 40 420178  ARM, WHEEL SUPPORT 68 401441 DECAL, TRIUM, DUAL 12

11 420169 SCREW, DEPTH ADJUST. 41 906108  NUT, 14MM LOW 68 400658 DECAL, FOXDRIVE

12 906104  NUT, 6MM 42 900225 BOLT, 14X120MM 69 900118  BOLT, 8X85MM

13 400103  WASHER, 17.1X25X1MM 43 400589  SPACER, 10.56X17X4.6 70 400261 SHIELD

14 400568 BARREL, ROD SUPPORT 44 800017  SPRING, TORSION RH 71 904963  NUT, 6MM

15 941052 ROLL PIN, 6X26MM 45 907306 WASHER, FLAT 10X30X2.5 72 400260 BRACKET, SHIELD

16 420172 HANDLE, SCREW ADJUST. 46 940527 SNAPRING 73 70104013 SPROCKET SET FOX DRIVE

17 902142  BOLT, 10X35MM 47 900117  BOLT, 8X80MM 73 70204009 SPROCKET SET TRIUM GOLD

18 900145 BOLT, 10X60MM 48 400468 BUSHING, SPRING GUIDE 73 70106011 SPROCKET SET R14

19 400227 SPACER, 25.6X36X30MM 49 902107 BOLT, 8X30MM 74 904964 NUT, 8MM

20 902475 BOLT, 8X25MM 60 420334 BRACKET, CHAIN TENSIONER 75 400466 FENDER

21 913050 FLANGE, BRG SUPPORT 61 400263 SPACER, 8.6X12X7.5 76 914089  TIRE, 5X12

22 913006 BEARING, KRRB 205 52 910110 BEARING, 608-2RS 77 914080 TUBE, 5.00X12

23 420177 MOUNT, WHEEL ARM 63 400264 SPROCKET, 9T 78 914091 RIM, 3.00X12

24 902583  BOLT, 8X256MM 54 905105  NUT, 8MM 79 914050 WHEEL COMPLETE 500X12

25 400638  INDEX, CHAIN POSITION 65 930501 MASTER LINK, 1/2X56/16 80 500121 HUB, DRIVE WHEEL RH

26 907105  WASHER, FLAT, 8MM 56 400866 SPACER,8X14X564

27 906105 NUT, 8MM §7 900108 BOLT, 8X35MM

28 400717  SPACER, 25.56X35X156 58 907305 WASHER, FLAT 8X24X2 500268-269 DRIVE WHEEL RH LH FOXDRIVE

29 420442 SPROCKET, DOUBLE 20/14T 69 400535  SPACER, 8.2X12X4.6 600274-276 DRIVE WHEEL RH LHTOP-TRIUM

30 905008  NUT, 14MM 60 400712 COVER, CHAIN RH 600345-346 DRIVE WHEEL RH LH R14




60104003 / 60104004

o o s ?\7 ks

-

© 0 N O g bd w N

pos. codice

940505
400262
910111
420185
401990
904107
900183
400265
800002
906107
402196
800001

descrizione

SNAP RING

SHAFT W/RATCHET
BEARING 6205-2RS
HUB, WHEEL
WASHER, SAFETY
BOLT 8X16MM
BOLT 12X70MM
PAWL

SPRING, PAWL, LH
NUT 12MM

STUD, WHEEL 12X15MM
SPRING, PAWL, RH

9/2/2010
@\Checchi & Magli

500121-HUB, RH, STD

500122-HUB, LH, STD



cfountain
Sticky Note
N/A
USE 500607 OR 500608


70204014 - 70204015

\\EQ\/ N é, \?:\/ '\N\\ Et—'\

10/12/2010

500354-500355 REINF. DRIVE WHLS LH RH
10/12/2010
pos. part#  description description description (@ checchi 2 Magli
1 400713  COVER, CHAIN, LH 31 400717 COLLAR, 26.5X35X15 50 907316  WASHER, FLAT 8X30X4MM
2 800016  SPRING, TORSION, LH 32 420442 SPROCKET, DOUBLE 20/4T 60 907005 WASHER, LOCK 8MM
3 420544 BRACKET, REINF, LH 33 905008  NUT, 14MM 61 902104  BOLT 8X20MM
4 420543  ARM, REINF. LH 34 907108 WASHER, FLAT 14MM 62 930015  CHAIN, 1/2X5/16 93 LINKS
5 6500608 HUB ASSY, REINF.LH 35 907308  WASHER, FLAT 14X35X4 63 930501  MASTERLINK, 1/2X516
6 400829 DECAL, DEPTH CONTROL 36 400042  L-BOLT, 14MM 64 400712 COVER, GHAIN RH
7 002466 BOLT, 6X12 37 905108  NUT, 14MM 65 905005 NUT, 8MM
8 907104  WASHER, FLAT, 6MM 38 400482  L-BOLT, 14MM 110X104 66 401441  DECAL, TRIUM, DUAL 12
9 400467  PLATE, DEPTH ADJ. 39 906109  NUT6MM 67 401500 BRACKET, FENDER
10 902142  BOLT10X35MM 40 902264  BOLT, 16X70 68 904170  BOLT, 10X55MM
11 906404  NUT, 6MM 41 400589  SPACER, 10.5X17X4.5 69 400332  SPACER, 10X16XSMM
12 420172 HANDLE, SCREW ADJ 42 907306 WASHER, FLAT 10X30X2.5 70 400260 BRACKET, FENDER
13 941052  ROLL PIN, 5X26 43 902107  BOLT 8X30MM : 71 904963  NUT, 6MM
14 400103  WASHER, 17.1X25X1 44 420334  BRACKET, CHAIN TENSIONER 72 900118  BOLT, BX85
16 400568 BARREL 45 400263  SPACER, 8.6X12X7.6MM 73 400261  SHIELD
16 900078  BOLT, 6X55MM 46 910110  BEARING, 608-2RS 74 904964  NUT, 8MM
17 420169  SCREW, DEPTH ADJ 47 400264  SPROCKET, 9T 76 400899  SPACER, 10X16X11
18 400567 COVER, SCREW ADJ 48 906105  NUT,8MM 76 400466 FENDER
19 400470 BARRELL 49 940527 SNAPRING, 8MM 77 500607 HUB ASSY, REINF. RH
20 905006  NUT, 10MM 50 400468 BUSHING, SPRING GUIDE 78 914101  TIRE, 6.5-80-12
21 902476  BOLT, 8X10MM 51 400666  SPACER, 8X14X54MM 79 914102  TUBE, 6.5-80-12
22 400227 COLLAR, 25.5X35X30 52 900108  BOLT, 8X35MM 80 914103 RIM
23 902583  BOLT, 8X25MM 53 907305 WASHER, FLAT 8X24X2 81 914052 WHEEL, COMPL. 6.5-80-12
24 913050 FLANGE, BEARING 54 800017 SPRING, TORSION, RH 82 70104013 SPROCKET SET, FOXDRIVE
25 913006 BEARING, KRRB205 55 400535 SPACER, 8.2X12X4.5MM 82 70106011 SPROCKET SET, R14
26 420545 BRACKET, REINF. RH 56 910200 'BEARING, 3206B-2RS 82 70204009 SPROCKET SET, TRIUM-D12
27 400638  INDICATOR, CHAIN POS. 57 420542 ARM, REINF. RH
28 907105 WASHER, FLAT 8MM 58 400244  SPROCKET, HEX 18T
20 906105  NUT, 8MM 58 400231  SPROCKET, HEX 19T
30 904001, SETSCREW, 8X10MM 58 400243 SPROGKET, HEX 20T




60104053 / 60104054

pos. part #

1

© O N OO 6 s W N

940504
400846
910200
420638
910111
940505
401990
904107
902104
907305
400848
800002
402196
800001

9/2/2010
description (A checchi a Magli
SNAP RING
SHAFT W/RATCHET
BEARING 3206-2RS
HuB
BEARING 6205-2RS
SNAP RING
WASHER, SAFETY
SCREW 8X16
BOLT 8X20
WASHER, FLAT, 8X24X2MM
PAWL
SPRING, LH
WHEEL BOLT, 12X15MM
SPRING, RH

500607-HUB REINF.WHEEL, RH

500608-HUB REINF. WHEEL LH






